Biweekly Report 6/4/2017 to 6/17/2017

Team Activity Location Work Order Number
District 3 - (Interim) Scott Marshall, STL 407-665-5621
1201 MECH CLEAN ROADSIDE DITCH -H
BUNNELL ROAD TR00012080
1511 INLET/MH INST/REP CONSTR
DEVON COURT ST00002091
1602 SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT
FOREST PARK CIRCLE TR00012177
9960 SITE INSPECTION/WORK ID
DIST 3 VARIOUS
District 4 - Scott Marshall, STL 407-665-5621
1201 MECH CLEAN ROADSIDE DITCH -H
COLONIAL AVE TR00012266
1310 SHOULDER REPAIR MECHANICAL
DIKE RD TR00012564
ELIZABETH AVE TR00012512
LAKE HAYES RD TR00012497
1513 INLET/MH MINOR REPAIR
TUSKAWILLA ST00002141
1602 SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT
LINDEN RD TR00012519
1610 CURB & GUTTER INSTALL/REPAIR
CEDAR GLEN PL TR00011151
OAK VISTA LN TR00011266
POINSETTA AVE TR00011460
Countywide - Bob Ballerino, STL 407-665-5632
1803 PUSHING UP MATERIALS
Oviedo pit,Yankee Ik.Consumers Routine
930 HAND SPRAYING
Airport blvd, Grandview ave ditch Routine

Beardall ave,Marquette ave ditch
Cameron ave Kentucky st ditch
Hester ave, Noland rd ditch

All schedules are subject to change. For questions or comments regarding this schedule, call Sheri
Brown, Customer Service at 407-665-ROAD (7623) Monday through Friday 8am-5pm.
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Team Activity Location Work Order Number
Lemon st, Wylly ave ditch Routine
Mellonville ave, Palmway ditch
Oakway, Michigan st ditch
Richmond ave, Moores sta rd ditch
S.Sanfor ave, Myrtle ave ditch
Sipes ave,Skyway dr ditch
950 HERBICIDE EQUIP/INV MAINT
y5pts Routine
9901 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
Avon Glade Place ST0002080
Green Way Blvd Routine
Orange Blvd TR00012449
S.Sanford Ave TR00011637
Sugar Ridge Ct TR00012641
Timber Ridge Dr TR00012652
9920 TRANSPORT
Loc009 Routine
9950 FUELING
Loc009 Routine

Countywide Concrete -Scott Marshall, STL

1600

1602

1610

1699

300

320

SIDEWALK GRINDING
HEWETT LANE
REDHAWK CT

SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT
HEWETT LANE

CURB & GUTTER INSTALL/REPAIR
SPRING VILLAS

CONCRETE DELIVERY
COUNTYWIDE

FINAL DRESSING
REDHAWK CT

SOD PLACEMENT
REDHAWK CT
SUGAR RIDGE CT

Countywide Shoulderwork - Roy Detwiler, STL

407-665-5621

TR00012226
TR00012400

TR00012226

TR00012648

N/A

TR00012400

TR00012400
TR00011411

407-665-5652

1310

SHOULDER REPAIR MECHANICAL

All schedules are subject to change. For questions or comments regarding this schedule, call Sheri
Brown, Customer Service at 407-665-ROAD (7623) Monday through Friday 8am-5pm.
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Team Activity Location Work Order Number

Lake Harney Rd TR00012369

Talmo St TR00012332

Walsh St TR00012368

Mowing and Tree Contract - Joel Carter, Inspector 407-665-5620

1412 SLOPE MOWER

Five Points Routine
8200 CONTRACT TREES INSP

LOC0009 Routine
9950 FUELING

LOC0009 Routine
9960 SITE INSPECTION/WORK ID

LOC0009 Routine

Stormwater - Bob Ballerino, STL 407-665-5632

1110 FALLEN TREE REMOVAL

Pine Valley ST2192
1120 FENCE REPAIR

Eastbrook Blvd. ST2151
1149 MECHANICAL DEBRIS REMOVAL

Lake Howell Creek Routine
1202 MECH CLEAN OUTFALL DITCH -HAUL

20th Street Outfall Routine

22nd Strret Ditch
Page School Outfall
Rossetters Ditch

1204 MECH CLN OUTFALL DITCH NO HAUL

6th Street Outfall Routine
Briar Ditch
West Airport Blvd. Outfall

1210 HEAVY ARMORING

Bolling Farms Routine
1508 PIPE CLEANING MECHANICAL

Districts 2&3 Routine
1513 INLET/MH MINOR REPAIR

Lakeshore Drive ST2172

1516 INLET/MH CLEANING MECH

All schedules are subject to change. For questions or comments regarding this schedule, call Sheri
Brown, Customer Service at 407-665-ROAD (7623) Monday through Friday 8am-5pm.

Thursday, June 08, 2017 Page 3 of 4



Team Activity Location Work Order Number

Districts 2&3 Routine
1571 FILTRATION STRUCTURE MAINT

Lake Marion Routine
210 VEG REMOVAL - POND

Lake Mary Blvd. Pond-J Routine
8708 SW CONTRACTOR INSP - MOWING

LOCO0009 Routine
9960 SITE INSPECTION/WORK ID

LOCO0009 Routine

All schedules are subject to change. For questions or comments regarding this schedule, call Sheri
Brown, Customer Service at 407-665-ROAD (7623) Monday through Friday 8am-5pm.
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District 1

e Cedar Glen PI
e Poinsetta Ave
e Colonial Ln

e Dike Rd

e Tuskawilla Rd
e Lake Hayes Rd
e LindenRd

e Oak VistalLn

e Elizabeth Ave

District 2

e Michigan St
e S Sanford Ave

District 5
e Idyllwilde Dr
e QOak Dr

All schedules are subject to change. For questions or comments regarding this schedule, please call

Roads-Stormwater Customer Service #407-665-7623, Monday thru Friday 8-5pm.

Biweekly Report

Curb Replacement
Curb Replacement
Mechanical Clean Ditch
Shoulder Repair

Inlet Repair

Shoulder Repair
Sidewalk Replacement
Curb Replacement
Shoulder Repair

Mechanical Ditch Clean
Sidewalk Repair

Curb/Gutter Repair
Pipe Replacement

TR11151
TR11460
TR12266
TR12564
ST2141

TR12497
TR12519
TR11266
TR12512

TR12421
TR11637

TR11785
ST2034



Resurfacing Biweekly Report

Paving Continued 6/4/17

Vihlen Rd from CR46a to Idyllwilde Elementary School District 5

New Paving 6/4/17

Palm Springs Dr (Center St to North St) District 4

All schedules are subject to change. For questions or comments regarding this schedule, please call

Mike Garcia #407-665-5673, Monday thru Friday 8-5pm.



