Biweekly Report		6/4/2017	to 6/17/2017
Team	Activity	Location	Work Order Number
District 3	- (Interim) Scott Marshall,	, STL	407-665-5621
1201	MECH CLEAN ROADSIDE A	_	TR00012080
1511	INLET/MH INST/REP CONS		ST00002091
1602	SIDEWALK REPLACEMEN FOREST PA		TR00012177
9960	SITE INSPECTION/WORK I	TD.	VARIOUS
District 4	- Scott Marshall, STL		407-665-5621
1201	MECH CLEAN ROADSIDE A	_	TR00012266
1310	SHOULDER REPAIR MECH DIKE RD ELIZABETH LAKE HAYES	AVE	TR00012564 TR00012512 TR00012497
1513	INLET/MH MINOR REPAIR TUSKAWILL		ST00002141
1602	SIDEWALK REPLACEMEN LINDEN RD	T	TR00012519
1610	CURB & GUTTER INSTALI CEDAR GLE OAK VISTA I POINSETTA	N PL LN	TR00011151 TR00011266 TR00011460
Countywi	ide - Bob Ballerino, STL		407-665-5632
1803	PUSHING UP MATERIALS Oviedo pit,Ya	ankee lk.Consumers	Routine
930	Beardall ave,	Grandview ave ditch Marquette ave ditch e Kentucky st ditch	Routine

All schedules are subject to change. For questions or comments regarding this schedule, call Sheri Brown, Customer Service at 407-665-ROAD (7623) Monday through Friday 8am-5pm.

Hester ave, Noland rd ditch

Thursday, June 08, 2017 Page 1 of 4

	Activity	Location	Work Order Number
		Lemon st, Wylly ave ditch Mellonville ave, Palmway ditch Oakway, Michigan st ditch Richmond ave, Moores sta rd ditch S.Sanfor ave, Myrtle ave ditch Sipes ave,Skyway dr ditch	Routine
950	HERBICIDE	EQUIP/INV MAINT	
		y5pts	Routine
9901	MAINTENAN	NCE OF TRAFFIC	
<i>&gt;&gt;</i> 01	<i>7</i> 2111,122,1311	Avon Glade Place Green Way Blvd Orange Blvd S.Sanford Ave Sugar Ridge Ct Timber Ridge Dr	ST0002080 Routine TR00012449 TR00011637 TR00012641 TR00012652
9920	TRANSPORT		
<i>7720</i>	TRANSI ORI	Loc009	Routine
9950	EUELING	200000	Roddile
9930	FUELING	Loc009	Routine
ountywi	de Concrete -	Scott Marshall, STL	407-665-5621
ountywi 1600	de Concrete -	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	407-665-5621
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TR00012226 TR00012400
	SIDEWALK (	GRINDING HEWETT LANE	TR00012226
1600	SIDEWALK (	GRINDING HEWETT LANE REDHAWK CT	TR00012226
1600	SIDEWALK (	GRINDING  HEWETT LANE  REDHAWK CT  REPLACEMENT	TR00012226 TR00012400
1600 1602	SIDEWALK (	GRINDING  HEWETT LANE REDHAWK CT  REPLACEMENT  HEWETT LANE	TR00012226 TR00012400
1600 1602 1610	SIDEWALK (	GRINDING  HEWETT LANE REDHAWK CT  REPLACEMENT HEWETT LANE  TTER INSTALL/REPAIR  SPRING VILLAS	TR00012226 TR00012400 TR00012226
1600 1602	SIDEWALK O	GRINDING  HEWETT LANE REDHAWK CT  REPLACEMENT HEWETT LANE  TTER INSTALL/REPAIR  SPRING VILLAS	TR00012226 TR00012400 TR00012226
1600 1602 1610 1699	SIDEWALK OF SIDEWALK IN CURB & GUT	GRINDING  HEWETT LANE REDHAWK CT  REPLACEMENT HEWETT LANE  TTER INSTALL/REPAIR SPRING VILLAS  DELIVERY COUNTYWIDE	TR00012226 TR00012400 TR00012226 TR00012648
1600 1602 1610	SIDEWALK O	GRINDING  HEWETT LANE REDHAWK CT  REPLACEMENT HEWETT LANE  TTER INSTALL/REPAIR SPRING VILLAS  DELIVERY COUNTYWIDE	TR00012226 TR00012400 TR00012226 TR00012648
1600 1602 1610 1699 300	SIDEWALK OF SIDEWALK IS CURB & GUT CONCRETE IS FINAL DRESS	GRINDING  HEWETT LANE REDHAWK CT  REPLACEMENT HEWETT LANE  STER INSTALL/REPAIR SPRING VILLAS  DELIVERY COUNTYWIDE  SSING REDHAWK CT	TR00012226 TR00012400 TR00012226 TR00012648 N/A
1600 1602 1610 1699	SIDEWALK OF SIDEWALK IN CURB & GUT	GRINDING  HEWETT LANE REDHAWK CT  REPLACEMENT HEWETT LANE  STER INSTALL/REPAIR SPRING VILLAS  DELIVERY COUNTYWIDE  SSING REDHAWK CT	TR00012226 TR00012400 TR00012226 TR00012648 N/A
1600 1602 1610 1699 300	SIDEWALK OF SIDEWALK IS CURB & GUT CONCRETE IS FINAL DRESS	GRINDING  HEWETT LANE REDHAWK CT  REPLACEMENT HEWETT LANE  STER INSTALL/REPAIR SPRING VILLAS  DELIVERY COUNTYWIDE  SSING REDHAWK CT  MENT REDHAWK CT	TR00012226 TR00012400 TR00012226 TR00012648 N/A TR00012400 TR00012400

#### 1310 SHOULDER REPAIR MECHANICAL

All schedules are subject to change. For questions or comments regarding this schedule, call Sheri Brown, Customer Service at 407-665-ROAD (7623) Monday through Friday 8am-5pm.

Thursday, June 08, 2017 Page 2 of 4

Геат	Activity	Location	Work Order Number
	Lake Harney Rd		TR00012369
	Talmo St		TR00012332
	Walsh St		TR00012368
Mowing a	and Tree Contract - Joel Carter,	Inspector	407-665-5620
1412	SLOPE MOWER		
	Five Points		Routine
8200	CONTRACT TREES INSP		
	LOC0009		Routine
9950	<b>FUELING</b>		
	LOC0009		Routine
9960	SITE INSPECTION/WORK ID		
	LOC0009		Routine
Stormwai	ter - Bob Ballerino, STL		407-665-5632
1110	FALLEN TREE REMOVAL		
	Pine Valley		ST2192
1120	FENCE REPAIR		
	Eastbrook Blvd.		ST2151
1149	MECHANICAL DEBRIS REMOVA	$\boldsymbol{L}$	
	Lake Howell Creek		Routine
1202	MECH CLEAN OUTFALL DITCH	-HAUL	
	20th Street Outfall		Routine
	22nd Strret Ditch		
	Page School Outfall		
	Rossetters Ditch		
1204	MECH CLN OUTFALL DITCH NO	) HAUL	<b>5</b>
	6th Street Outfall Briar Ditch		Routine
	West Airport Blvd. O	utfall	
1210	HEAVY ARMORING		
1210	Bolling Farms		Routine
1500	PIPE CLEANING MECHANICAL		Roduito
1508	PIPE CLEANING MECHANICAL Districts 2&3		Routine
1513			Nouthle
1513	INLET/MH MINOR REPAIR		QT0470
	Lakeshore Drive		ST2172
1516	INLET/MH CLEANING MECH		

All schedules are subject to change. For questions or comments regarding this schedule, call Sheri Brown, Customer Service at 407-665-ROAD (7623) Monday through Friday 8am-5pm.

Thursday, June 08, 2017 Page 3 of 4

Team	Activity	Location	Work Order Number
	Districts 2&3		Routine
1571	FILTRATION STRUCTURE	MAINT	
	Lake Marion		Routine
210	VEG REMOVAL - POND		
	Lake Mary Bl	vd. Pond-J	Routine
8708	SW CONTRACTOR INSP - M	MOWING	
	LOC0009		Routine
9960	SITE INSPECTION/WORK I	D	
	LOC0009		Routine

Thursday, June 08, 2017 Page 4 of 4

# **Biweekly Report**

# District 1

•	Cedar Glen Pl	Curb Replacement	TR11151
•	Poinsetta Ave	Curb Replacement	TR11460
•	Colonial Ln	Mechanical Clean Ditch	TR12266
•	Dike Rd	Shoulder Repair	TR12564
•	Tuskawilla Rd	Inlet Repair	ST2141
•	Lake Hayes Rd	Shoulder Repair	TR12497
•	Linden Rd	Sidewalk Replacement	TR12519
•	Oak Vista Ln	Curb Replacement	TR11266
•	Elizabeth Ave	Shoulder Repair	TR12512

# **District 2**

•	Michigan St	Mechanical Ditch Clean	TR12421
•	S Sanford Ave	Sidewalk Repair	TR11637

### **District 5**

•	ldyllwilde Dr	Curb/Gutter Repair	TR11785
•	Oak Dr	Pipe Replacement	ST2034

# **Resurfacing Biweekly Report**

# Paving Continued 6/4/17

Vihlen Rd from CR46a to Idyllwilde Elementary School

District 5

### New Paving 6/4/17

Palm Springs Dr (Center St to North St)

District 4